ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA

NA
1) pAINT

HALTER

Regular HALTER

2015 Colt
LPS AWESOME MR

JNK DOWN RIGHT AWESOME

2015 Filly
LOVINMELOOT

DUNSPLASHIN BLACK ARMANI
HOLSTER SHEZ JUST AWESOME
RISE TO STARDOM

TOUCH TOO MUCH

2014 Colt
DARE TO INVESTIGATE

CMS SEXALICIOUS
DUNSPLASHIN CALLMETRINITY
GPS HUGO BOSS

HEEZ NO COMPROMISE
FREESPIRIT CASCADE

MP CANT TRADE ME IN

2014 Filly
DAYTONA CHER

DAYTONA SWEET CHIP

HOT DESIRES

SC | AM PRETTY ENOUGH
SHEZA LOOTS ANGEL
SOMETHING TO INVESTIGATE
SUBTLE N STYLE

FELLAS BLUE DIAMOND

2014 Gelding
BEHIND THE MASK

DOUBLE A APACHE CAT

2013 Colt
CELEBRITY

SUBTLE SENSATION
IN LIKE FLYNN
TM WITHOUT WARNING

2013 Filly
ABSOLOOTLYBEAUTIFUL

DAIQUIRI SHEZ ALL WESTERN
SC TOOSHAY

SPS SHE'S SO MYSTERIOUS
GPS TREASURE THIS MOMENT
HONKY TONK GIRL

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
BUNDARA LUZ DE LA QUILLA

2013 Gelding

22.5
10.5
7.5

44.5
27.5
135

10

g o © ©

24.5
9.5

195

7.5

60
215
19.5

15
12.5
115

8.5
6.5

2015 - 2016

ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

INVESTIGATE THIS
CRACKERLOOT
CORPRATE ZIPPO

2012 Colt
TNL SUBLIMINAL TOUCH

KARALINGA DOUBLE EXPOSURE

2012 Filly
SC ITS HOT TO BE COOL (lIU)

IMA SURPRIZE PACKAGE
APS CONFIDENTIALITY
COLVILLE IMPRESSIVE LACE
QL SHEZ A LILBIT FANCY

2012 Gelding
RMB ECSTATIC

CP COLLABORATION
TECHNOMAN

PURE HILLBILLY

JW MYTEE IRRISITIBLE
TALLY S DA VINCI

2011 Gelding

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY

WIDOWERS WEB MAKER
DMB DUN IN STYLE

2011 Stallion
KOOLKASH

TNL MR CHARISMA
MIDNIGHT COWBOY

2011 Mare
GOOD N SPICY

2010 Gelding
LOOKING DEADLY

KPM LUKE AT ME
LITTLE BOBBY DAZZ

2009 and over Gelding
DMB GUNSLINGER

DMB READY TO RUMBLE
LOOTS PROFIT

SO HOT 'N' CHARMING

SURE TO BE A KING

DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
SHAMEELICIOUS

CL MAIN EVENT

QUIRRAN LEA CHUCKY LENA
ROCKY BAR RU APACHE
ROGER THAT

2009 and over Stallion
EXCELERATE

15

©

175
12

32
29.5
16
7.5

33
12.5
12

28

11
8.5
7.5

23.5
20
11

29
20
18.5
16
12
10

oo o ;g

255
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2009 and over Mare

ROSIES MAGIC ALAROUND 315

SC ME MYSELF AND | 11

SHEZAFOOTLOOSELOOT 10

SHEZ SUCH A BEGGAR 9

MAMAMIAS SPIN A DREAM 8

KPM SWEET AND SASSY 55
Paint Bred HALTER
2015 Colt

THE INTERROGATOR 14
2015 Filly

A CHANCE OF SILVER 10.5

JAKKABITES ROC N COWGIRL 5
2014 Filly

GPS SHAMELESSBLONDEMOMENT 16

TNL ENOUGH ABOUT ME 13.5

HMF FOREVER HOT 13

SHE LIKES IT HOT 115

SPS TRADE SECRET 7.5

COLVILLE CALAMITY JANE 7
2014 Gelding

TNL FINAL TOUCH 13

NATANS MISSEDTHESPOT 9.5

HEATWAVE 7
2013 Filly

PIPERS BACK FROM HEAVEN 5
2013 Gelding

ABSOLOOTLY TRIGGERS IMAGE 19

MR BOLDPRINT 13

PMI TACO 13

GPS KIDS AWESOME CLU 8.5

MAVERICKS PRINT THE CHEX 8.5

TM TEMPTING FATE 8
2012 Filly

SHAYDA SHES A TEN 225

PMI PORTIA 8
2012 Gelding

ATOMIC 10

TPL GRAVITATION 7

OBVIOUSLY LOOTS TRIBUTE 6.5
2011 Stallion

GPS MAN OF THE MOMENT 12
2010 Gelding

BPS SECRET WEAPON 18



2010 Mare
BLACK ICE 6

TUTHASIDE TANGLED COLOURS

[e]

2009 and over Gelding
DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN 6.5

OUTLAW 6
2009 and over Mare

DMB BUTTONS AND BOWS 24
ROSES FOR THIS COWGIRL 17

Regular YOUTH HALTER

Filly/Mare
AWESOME ELEGANCE 6
SC ITS HOT TO BE COOL (llU) 5
Gelding
INVESTIGATE THIS 10
LOOKING DEADLY 9
DMB READY TO RUMBLE 6

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 5

Paint Bred YOUTH HALTER

Filly/Mare
SHAYDA SHES A TEN 6
Gelding
BPS SECRET WEAPON 7.5
GPS KIDS AWESOME CLU 6

Regular AMATEUR HALTER

Filly/Mare
DAYTONA CHER 25
SC ITS HOT TO BE COOL (l1U) 19
SPS SHE'S SO MYSTERIOUS 15
SC | AM PRETTY ENOUGH 11
IMA SURPRIZE PACKAGE 10
SHEZAFOOTLOOSELOOT 10
BUNDARA LUZ DE LA QUILLA 9

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
TOUCH TOO MUCH
APS CONFIDENTIALITY

COLVILLE IMPRESSIVE LACE 55

QL SHEZ A LILBIT FANCY 5
Colt/Stallion

EXCELERATE 145

LPS AWESOME MR 8

TNL SUBLIMINAL TOUCH 6.5

CELEBRITY 5
Gelding

RMB ECSTATIC 28.5

2015 - 2016
ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

DMB GUNSLINGER 27
DMB FIRST OF ALL 18
BEHIND THE MASK 16
COUNTHELOOT 12.5
LOOKING DEADLY 12.5
LOOTS PROFIT 12
SURE TO BE A KING 115
TECHNOMAN 115
LITTLE BOBBY DAZZ 10.5
DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE 8.5
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 8
SO HOT 'N' CHARMING 6.5
COLVILLE LOOKNFORLOOT 55
CL MAIN EVENT 5
WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 5

Paint Bred AMATEUR HALTER

Filly/Mare
DMB BUTTONS AND BOWS 15.5
SHAYDA SHES A TEN 14.5
GPS SHAMELESSBLONDEMOMENT 12
TNL ENOUGH ABOUT ME 10
SPS TRADE SECRET 9
TNL ETERNAL TOUCH 9
ROSES FOR THIS COWGIRL 6.5

COLVILLE CALAMITY JANE
HMF FOREVER HOT

Colt/Stallion
GPS MAN OF THE MOMENT 9
THE INTERROGATOR 55

Gelding
BPS SECRET WEAPON 15.5
ATOMIC 9
GPS KIDS AWESOME CLU 9
TNL FINAL TOUCH 9
ABSOLOOTLY TRIGGERS IMAGE 8.5
MR BOLDPRINT 8
NATANS MISSEDTHESPOT 7
TM TEMPTING FATE 5.5
TPL GRAVITATION 5
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PERFORMANCE

2 YO Hunter In Hand

INVESTIGATE THIS 35
PPH I'M UNDERCOVER 16
MR BOLDPRINT 155
CORPRATE ZIPPO 13
ABSOLOOTLY TRIGGERS IMAGE  12.5
SKIPAMAXISTAR 12
ABSOLOOTLYBEAUTIFUL 11
TM TEMPTING FATE

PIPERS BACK FROM HEAVEN 7
DAIQUIRI SHEZ ALL WESTERN 6
WESTERN TATTOO

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 5.5
BUNDARA LUZ DE LA QUILLA 5

2 YO Hunter Under Saddle

INVESTIGATE THIS 26
TALLY S SHEZA KOOL KISSER 75
CP SOMEONE TO KISS 6
FB LAZY LOOT 55
TM TEMPTING FATE 5

2 YO Led Trail

ABSOLOOTLY TRIGGERS IMAGE 16

MR BOLDPRINT 13
PIPERS BACK FROM HEAVEN 12.5
DAIQUIRI SHEZ ALL WESTERN 12
IMA GOOD KRYMSUN 9
ABSOLOOTLYBEAUTIFUL 7

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL

2 YO Lunge Line

MR BOLDPRINT 21
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 16.5
ABSOLOOTLY TRIGGERS IMAGE 16
CORPRATE ZIPPO 9.5
POWER PLAYER 6

2 YO Trail Horse

CP SOMEONE TO KISS 10.5
TALLY S JULIETTE 8
WAYOUTS ROYAL GIFT 8
TM TEMPTING FATE 55

2015 - 2016
ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

2 YO Western Horsemanship

TALLY S SHEZA KOOL KISSER 10
INVESTIGATE THIS 8

2 YO Western Pleasure

CP SOMEONE TO KISS 15
COOL N KRYMSUN 14
TALLY S SHEZA KOOL KISSER 11
TALLY S JULIETTE 9.5
FB LAZY LOOT 9

Barrel Race
SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA 20
SURE TO BE AN ACE 185
ROCKY BAR RU APACHE 13
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 8
LOOTS PROFIT 6
KARALINGA KOPYDOC 5

Campdrafting

TAHBRITS PEPPY LEE 17
SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA 6
Dressage
WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 54.5
ROYAL HEART THROB 25
WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT 11
DASH A LOOT 10
Flag Race

SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA

WAYOUTS ROYAL GIFT 5

Hacking
BELLREVE IMAGE 13
CAMINO CABALLO 8
BREMER PARK NATIVE XTASY 6
LITTLE G HI-SHINE 6
TAHBRITS ACRES OF CHARM 6
ZAHARA DRUNK N DISORDERLY 6
WAKODA JUST IT'N A-BIT 5.5
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Hunter Trials

NAVATOE RED JESSIE 8
COLVILLE PEEPING TOM 6.5
Jumping
SEKANI WATCH THIS CENARIO 14
SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA 12
NAVATOE RED JESSIE 7

Junior Bridle Path Hack

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOQOY 6.5
LOOKING DEADLY 5.5

Junior English Pleasure

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 16.5
COUNTHELOOT 15
CELEBRATION 9

Junior Hunter In Hand

CP COLLABORATION 325
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 27
WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 26
RD HIGH ROLLER 20.5
TALLY S KOOL EXPOSURE 18
PURE HILLBILLY 135
DAYTONA TRICKY MICKEY 9.5
LOOKING DEADLY 9.5
KISS ME GOODNIGHT 8

TALLY S PLEASE KISS ME
LITTLE BOBBY DAZZ

QTS DUNSPININ

RD DOC HOLLIDAY
ATOMIC

g oo o N o

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY 52.5

TALLY S PLEASE KISS ME 45
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 41
IM STILL HOT 28
TPL SMART SOPHISTICATION 225
TALLY S KOOL EXPOSURE 17.5
MIDNIGHT COWBOY 17
LOOKING DEADLY 13.5
RD HIGH ROLLER 11.5

JTM LAZY BLAZE 10



CP COLLABORATION 9.
RD DOC HOLLIDAY

RMB ECSTATIC

DSV TEXAN ROSE

HEY KOOL KISSER

RMB COMPULSION

g o g o o O

Junior Reining

LOOKING DEADLY 10
GUNNER PLAY
STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 6

Junior Trail Horse

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 41

WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 215
HEZACOOLIMAGE 15
ZAHARA DRUNK N DISORDERLY 14
TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY 13
RD HIGH ROLLER 12.5
WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT 125
LOOKING DEADLY 10
ATOMIC 7.5
AMORETTO 7

JF BROOKS BANDIT
TALLY S REMBRANDT
KPM LUKE AT ME

g o o

Junior Western Horsemanship

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 30.5
LOOKING DEADLY 14.5
HEZACOOLIMAGE 13
ZAHARA DRUNK N DISORDERLY 12
WHATTA KID

IM STILL HOT

RD HIGH ROLLER

TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY
TALLY S PLEASE KISS ME
WIDOWERS WEB MAKER

CP CEE SOMETHIN FABULOUS
YB SEEKING A KISS

ATOMIC

TPL SMART SOPHISTICATION

=
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Junior Western Pleasure

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 34.5

YB SEEKING A KISS 29
RD HIGH ROLLER 255
CP CEE SOMETHIN FABULOUS 24

MIDNIGHT COWBOY 22

2015 - 2016

ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

TALLY S FIFTYSHADESOFGREY
NO THE SENSATION
HEZACOOLIMAGE

LOOKING DEADLY

TALLY S KOOL EXPOSURE
ROCKIN RODNEY

WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT
TALLY S PLEASE KISS ME
WIDOWERS WEB MAKER

PPH BOLLINGER

KPM LUKE AT ME

FABROS INLAND GEM

ZAHARA DRUNK N DISORDERLY

Keyhole Race

KARALINGA KOPYDOC

SURE TO BE AN ACE

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY
NAVATOE RED JESSIE

SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA

Led Hack

CAMINO CABALLO

DMB GUNSLINGER
CELEBRATION

RD HIGH ROLLER

DAYTONA CHER

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY
BELLREVE IMAGE
CRACKERLOOT

DASH A LOOT

DAIQUIRI LADY RED FEATHER
MR BOLDPRINT

One Day Eventing

SEKANI WATCH THIS CENARIO

Pole Bending

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY
SURE TO BE AN ACE

Senior Dressage

ROYAL HEART THROB

Senior English Pleasure

20
14
13
13
11
8.5
8.5

75
6.5
55

15
13
11

7.5
7.5

55
55
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QUIRRAN LEA CHUCKY LENA 12

Senior Hunter In Hand

QUIRRAN LEA CHUCKY LENA 175
DMB GUNSLINGER 17
WAKODA JUST IT'N A-BIT

DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE 7.
KAYJAE TOUCH OF FROST

ROSIES MAGIC ALAROUND

ROSES FOR THIS COWGIRL
WINDERADEEN SAM | AM

LOOTIN AFTER DARK

g o O N N O ©

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE 55.5
SO HOT 'N' CHARMING 23
ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 16.5
PALAMO STARLITE EXPOSURE 135
YOU BET IM KRYMSUN 135
DMB GUNSLINGER 13
LOOTS SHOCKIN YA ALL 12.5
OUTLAW 12.5
DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN 10.5
ROGER THAT 7
SURE TO BE AN ACE 6.5
BIN LOOTIN 5
CIRCLE K BURNIN THE LOOT 5
MAMAMIAS SPIN A DREAM 5

Senior Reining

GREAT GUNS 17
SIOUX CITY BANDIT 16.5
GUN PLAY 12
TRONAS FAVORITE COLOR (IMP) 11
DEE BAR BLUE THE LOOT 9
LOOKIN A TREASURE 7.5
QUIRRAN LEA CHUCKY LENA 7

Senior Trail Horse

DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN 34.5
GREENVIEW'S AMBER 195
QUIRRAN LEA CHUCKY LENA 17
BIN LOOTIN 135
LP MR RICH 13.5
NOTHING TOO SERIOUS 12
ROYAL HEART THROB 12
PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY 11
ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 10
FABROS SPLASHOUT 7



SO HOT 'N' CHARMING
LOOTIN AFTER DARK
BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER

DREAMWEAVER JUST AWHISPER

6

Senior Western Horsemanship

BIN LOOTIN

SO HOT 'N' CHARMING

YOU BET IM KRYMSUN
GREENVIEW'S AMBER
QUIRRAN LEA CHUCKY LENA
DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY
DMB GUNSLINGER

PALAMO STARLITE EXPOSURE

Senior Western Pleasure

BIN LOOTIN

DEE BAR BEYOND THE BLUE
| LIKE THAT

CIRCLE K COWBOY CASANOVA
PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY
DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN

CL MAIN EVENT

SO HOT 'N' CHARMING
CIRCLE K BURNIN THE LOOT
FABROS SPLASHOUT

RICH ART

Show Hunter

KOOLKASH

Sporting and Novelty

SHONBAR DREAMING OF LENA
NAVATOE RED JESSIE

PMI PORTIA

KARALINGA KOPYDOC

AWJ ROC N CLEOPATRA

SURE TO BE AN ACE

ROCKY BAR RU APACHE

Stake Race

23
11

6.5
6.5
55
55

36
29.5
27
20.5
16.5
13
10.5
10
7.5

5.5

55

106
22.5
9.5
8.5
7.5

6.5

STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOQOY 7.5

Team Penning

2015 - 2016

ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

AWJ ROC N CLEOPATRA

Western Riding

ROYAL HEART THROB

Yearling Hunter In Hand

DAYTONA CHER

DAYTONA SWEET CHIP

HOT DESIRES

SHE LIKES IT HOT

GPS HUGO BOSS

DOUBLE A APACHE CAT
HEATWAVE

DAYTONA LOUISVILLE SLUGGA
TNL FINAL TOUCH

CP THEY CALL ME BOSS (ET)
NATANS MISSEDTHESPOT
BEHIND THE MASK

Yearling Led Trail

DAYTONA SWEET CHIP
DAYTONA CHER

HOT DESIRES

SHEZA LOOTS ANGEL
HEATWAVE

SHE LIKES IT HOT
DOUBLE A APACHE CAT
NATANS MISSEDTHESPOT
GPS HUGO BOSS

Yearling Lunge Line

DAYTONA CHER

DAYTONA SWEET CHIP

HOT DESIRES

SHE LIKES IT HOT

CP THEY CALL ME BOSS (ET)
GPS HUGO BOSS

NATANS MISSEDTHESPOT
CMS SEXALICIOUS
HEATWAVE

DOUBLE A APACHE CAT

Youth

Bareback Equitation

TAMSIN BEARD

5

50
40.5
24
16
14.5
9.5

6.5

5.5

37
34.5
21
20.5
16
9.5
6.5

55

35
23
22.5
19.5
12
11

8.5

6.5

10
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LANA KELDERMAN 6
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD

Barrel Race
SARAH PETERS 6
TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE 5.5

Bridle Path Hack

TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE 6.5
Dressage
AMBER JEAN LEWIS 13
MADDISON LANE 9
EBONIE LEWIS 6

English Equitation

COURTNEY SMALLWOOD 18.5
CHLOE MILLER 17.5
EMLYN BROAD [#10879] 8
TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE 7.5
TAMSIN BEARD 7

EMLYN BROAD 6
MADDISON LANE 6
CHELSEA HENDERSON 5
SAMANTHA BONE 5

[#13721]

Flag Race
KIARA FORESTAL 8
Hacking
AMBER JEAN LEWIS 9
CHLOE MILLER 6.5
TAYLAH COLEMAN 6

TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE

Hunter Under Saddle

TAMSIN BEARD 17
CHLOE MILLER 155
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD 15
EMLYN BROAD 15
TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE 14
HANNAH LONERGAN 10

LAINE GILLARD 7.5



CASSIDY TETRO
GEORGIA JONES
NICOLE LINDEBERG

Leadline

LILY HENDERSON

Pole Bending

TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE

Reining

CHELSEA HENDERSON
CHLOE MILLER
MADDISON LANE

Showmanship

COURTNEY SMALLWOOD
TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE
TAMSIN BEARD

CHLOE MILLER

HANNAH LONERGAN
LAINE GILLARD

AMBER JEAN LEWIS

Sporting and Novelty

KIARA FORESTAL

Stake Race

TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE

Trail Horse

CHLOE MILLER

LANA KELDERMAN
TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD
MADDISON LANE
TAMSIN BEARD
CHELSEA HENDERSON
AMBER JEAN LEWIS
SAMANTHA BONE
JAYDEN COAKER
MADDISON LANE
NICOLE LINDEBERG

[ # 8208]

[ #13161]

[é)]

11
11

21
19.5
17
16

18.5

6.5

155
12
9.5

9
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2015 - 2016

ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

Walk/Trot

MIA HENDERSON

Western Equitation

COURTNEY SMALLWOOD
TAMSIN BEARD

CHLOE MILLER

EMLYN BROAD

TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE

Western Horsemanship

CHLOE MILLER
COURTNEY SMALLWOOD
TAMSIN BEARD

TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE
CHELSEA HENDERSON
LANA KELDERMAN
EMLYN BROAD

Western Pleasure

COURTNEY SMALLWOOD
CHLOE MILLER

TAYLAH ZOE MCINTYRE
TAMSIN BEARD

NICOLE LINDEBERG

Western Riding

MADDISON LANE

Amateur

Bareback Equitation

DANIELLE CAMERON
REBECCA LEWIS

Barrel Race

ANNA MARIE ASH

Dressage

15
12
7.5

55

15
11
10

o ©

34
15
15
6.5

10

MATHEW BIRCH
REBECCA LEWIS

English Equitation

LAURA BEAR
DEANNE GAVIN
MADDI WORTHE
DANIELLE CAMERON
EMMA MORAN
SUZANNE BONE
LINDA CAFE

SARAH DAYMAN

Hacking

SHARON SOWTER
KERRI HOBBS

Hunter Under Saddle

SHARON CAMERON
MELANIE HOGAN
KELLY RANDELL
DANIELLE CAMERON
BELINDA GEISSLER
THERESA ZELENAK
SARA HILL

LAURA BEAR
DEANNE GAVIN
SARAH DAYMAN
CHERRY BRENNAN
DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN
LINDA CAFE
SHARYN RATSCH

Reining

ROD SHAW
SONYA ATKINSON
GAIL SHAW
PHILIPPE JOUBERT

Showmanship

LAURA BEAR

KERRI HOBBS
SUZANNE BONE
DANIELLE CAMERON
MADDI WORTHE
SARA HILL

LISA JONES
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11

22
18
16
11.5
10
8.5

6.5

41.5
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12

26
145
12
115
11
10



LINDA CAFE 7.5
DEANNE GAVIN
SAMANTHA HARGRAVE

Trail Horse

DANIELLE CAMERON 205
LINDA CAFE 17.5
KERRI HOBBS 135
REBECCA LEWIS 8
MICHELLE HERRMANN 7
KERRIE SAMPSON 6.5
LAUREL-LEE WEAR 6
SAMANTHA HARGRAVE 6
LAURA BEAR 55
DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN

DIANE HILL 5

Western Equitation

DANIELLE CAMERON 20.5
MADDI WORTHE 12
LAURA BEAR 7
CRAIG RATH 5

Western Horsemanship

DANIELLE CAMERON 38.5
DIANE HILL 13
MADDI WORTHE 10
LAURA BEAR 8
KERRI HOBBS 6.5
MICHELLE HERRMANN 6.5
SARAH WARBY 6
SUSAN McLAUGHLIN 6
LINDA CAFE 5

Western Pleasure

DANIELLE CAMERON 43.5
SHARON CAMERON 25.5
DIANE HILL 20.5
CRAIG RATH 18
KERRI HOBBS 16.5
SAMANTHA HARGRAVE 145
MELANIE HOGAN 11
MICHELLE HERRMANN 8
LINDA CAFE 7
KERRIE SAMPSON 6.5
BELINDA GEISSLER [ # 15410] 6
EMILY SINGLETON

REBECCA LEWIS

BELINDA GEISSLER [#10366] 5.5

2015 - 2016

ANNUAL HONOUR ROLL

Western Riding

JILL WAGNER 5
Masters Amateur
Dressage
JILL WAGNER 9
LINDA WAGNER 6
English Equitation
ROSENA FYFE 19
LINDA THOMAS 16
SHIRLEY SOMMER 16
CHERRY BRENNAN 9
JILL WAGNER 6
Hacking
DES CLENTON
JULIE SHIELS
SUSANNE EVERITT
Hunter Under Saddle
ROSENA FYFE 29
FRANCES BEAR 12.5
ANN EDWARDS 12
SHARON GILLARD 12
ANNETTE BLAKEY 11
SHIRLEY SOMMER 7.5
Showmanship
JOY CONN 16
FRANCES BEAR 13.5
KERRY WILCOX [#14487] 12
LINDA THOMAS 11.5
KERRY WILCOX [# 12935] 11
ROSENA FYFE [# 15166] 10
ANN EDWARDS 9.5
ROSENA FYFE [#8245] 9.5
ROSENA FYFE [#12837] 8

Trail Horse
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LINDA THOMAS
ROSENA FYFE
FRANCES BEAR
ANN EDWARDS
JILL WAGNER

Western Equitation

LINDA THOMAS
ROSENA FYFE
JILL WAGNER
SHIRLEY SOMMER

Western Horsemanship

ROSENA FYFE
ANN EDWARDS
LINDA THOMAS
CHRIS SECCULL
SHIRLEY SOMMER

Western Pleasure

ANN EDWARDS
ROSENA FYFE
FRANCES BEAR
ANNETTE BLAKEY
JOY CONN

PETRA COOKE
SHIRLEY SOMMER

26
115
10

17.5
11

135
12.5
10.5
6.5
6.5

19
10.5
9.5
6.5



